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Smoked Tomahawk Beef Steak
Signature Beer Can Chicken
Beef Hanger Steak

Mussels Pot

Cream Sauce | Tomato Sauce | White Wine Sauce

Seasonal Seafood Specials
Snapper, Stingray, Squid

Kindly enquire with our staff

Watermelon Steak

Beers

Asahi Dry / Asahi Black (Half Pint)
Asahi Dry / Asahi Black (Full Pint)
Rocky Ridge Draught Lager

Craft Beers (Seasonal Range)

158

45

28

24

28

24

10 hh 12

14 hh 16
14
18

Bites

Oysters 22 36

Candied Bacon 12
Antipasto Bites 10
Baked Potato 6

Skewers

Prawns

Asparagus

King Oyster Mushrooms

Eggplant
Shitake Mushrooms

12
10

10
10

Non Alcoholic

Soft Drinks
Juices

Red Bull
Acqua Panna

San Pellegrino

10

10
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Whiskies

Jameson

Jack Daniel's
Monkey Shoulder
Chivas 18
Glenfiddich 12
Glenlivet 12
Glenlivet 15

Gin
Gordon’s
Hendricks

Malfy
Monkey 47

Rum

Sailor Jerry

Codigo 1530

Wid MENU

Gls

12

14

14

Btl

158
188
188
188

Btl

158

Gls

Btl

138
158
158
208
228
238
268

208

Macallan Double Cask 12

Macallan Classic
Macallan Harmony
Royal Salute 21

Hibiki Harmony

Macallan Double Cask 15

Macallan Rare Cask

Cognac

Martell VSOP
Henessy VSOP

Martell Cordon Bleu

Liqueurs

Nocturne Noir

Vodka

Absolut

Belvedere

Gls

12

Btl

188
208
468

Btl

208

Btl

158
198

Btl

268
338
388
388
388
428
/88
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Red Wines Gls Bt
House Red 14 78
Mission Sud Cabernet Syrah IGP OC 78

Alcohol: 13.5% Region: Languedoc-Roussillon, France Grape Varieties: Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah

Tasting Notes:

A rich and full-bodied profile, with a deep ruby color and robust flavors. The nose reveals intense aromas of blackberries,
black currants, and plum, intertwined with subtle notes of spice, leather, and a touch of smokiness. Well-structured on the
palate, a harmonious blend of ripe dark fruits, hints of pepper, and a velvety tannin texture. The mid-palate is bold yet
smooth, leading to a long, elegant finish with lingering notes of dark chocolate and vanilla.

Brunilde Di Menzione Primitivo Di Manduria DOC 118

Alcohol: 14.5% Region: Manduria, Puglia, Italy ~ Grapes Variety: 100% Primitivo

Tasting Notes:

A deep ruby red color with garnet hues, showing its richness and maturity. The nose reveals intense aromas of ripe
blackberries, plums, and dark cherries, subtle hints of chocolate and spice. A full-bodied and smooth palate, flavors of
jammy black fruits, licorice, and a touch of black pepper, balanced by soft tannins. The finish is long and warm, leaving
lingering notes of dried fruit and cocoa.

Limited Edition 10 Vendemmie N.V., Tenuta Uliss 118

Alcohol: 14.5% Region: DOC Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Abruzzo, Italy Grapes Variety: Montepulciano

Tasting Notes:

A fresh and youthful nose with remarkable complexity. An intense mix of dark and red fruits, grape, orange, graphite on a
background of salty caramel, earthiness and fennel. As the wine starts breathing, a wealth of spices like mastic, liquorice,
allspice, and mahalepi is revealed. A unique structure and finesse with exceptional balance. Full bodied with high acidity
and high silky tannins. The finish is complex and lingering.

RIPASSO SUPERIORE DOC CLASSICO 2019 118

Alcohol: 13.5% Region: Veneto, Italy Grapes Variety: Corvina, Rondinella, and Molinara

Tasting Notes:

This wine is fermented on the skins of Amarone grapes according to the ancient technique of “Ripasso”. Following
subsequent aging in oak barrels for a period of 12 months, it is aged in the bottle for another 6 months. This Ripasso is a
luxurious ruby red with intense hints of spice and red fruits. It has a velvety and full body with soft tannins and an elegant
finish. As the wine breathes, it reveals hues of cinnamon, herbs and leather.

Renato Ratti Barolo Marcenasco 2018 148

Alcohol: 14% Region: PIEDMONT, ITALY Grapes Variety: NEBBIOLO

Tasting Notes:

Marcenasco is the classic Barolo of Ratti, a blend of several vineyards in Annunziata and La Morra; while it does display
the typical round tannins of this commune, it is lighter on the palate and leaner in its finish than the winery’s two single
vineyard Barolo. The aromas are highlighted by notes of morello cherry, wild strawberry, redcurrant and cumin, while
brown spice notes dominate the finish.
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Gls Bl
House White 14 78
Charles Larimont VDF 78

Alcohol: 11% Region: France Grapes Variety: Sauvignon Blanc

Tasting Notes:

This white wine presents a pale yellow color with a slight greenish hue, indicating its freshness. The nose is bright
and aromatic, offering citrus notes of lemon and lime, complemented by subtle hints of green apple and white
flowers. On the palate, it is crisp and light, with refreshing acidity that brings out flavors of citrus, pear, and a touch of
minerality. The mid-palate is smooth and well-balanced, providing a lively mouthfeel. The finish is clean and zesty,
leaving a refreshing, fruity aftertaste. Its vibrant acidity makes it an excellent choice for easy sipping.

Txakoli Primo (Spain) White Txakoli (Sparkling) 88
Alcohol: 11.5%  Region: Spain  Grapes Variety: Hondarribi Zuri

Tasting Notes:

Txakoli is Spain’s answer to Vinho Verde, but a drier and with a dash more spritz. Txakoli is a young and fruity wine of
modest alcohol, balancing acidity, and medium carbonation. Pure, clean, racy, spritzy, and packed with truly mouth-
watering acidity and lemon/lime freshness, this wine springs around your mouth like crazy, showing you bitter lemon,

tart melon, almond...all in a light, piquant, salty-sea-air kind of way that just says: “let’s party”. As a tiny column of bubbles
dissipates in the glass, lemon, fresh basil and nasturtium aromas waft upward. Lemon, Valencia orange and lime zest
flavors are joined by notes of chopped basil, parsley and lavender that linger into an incandescent finish.

Champagne Bl

Champagne Gerbaux Extra Brut, LEmpreinte de Raymond 158
Alcohol: 12% Region: Marne Valley Champagne, France Grapes Variety: 20% Chardonnay, 30% Pinot Noir, 50% Meunier

Tasting Notes:

This extra brut champagne reveals a vibrant and refined palate, characterized by its crisp acidity and delicate mousse.
Aromas of green apple, citrus, and brioche are complemented by subtle notes of almond and white flowers. On the palate,
it showcases flavors of lemon zest, pear, and a hint of minerality, leading to a long, clean finish. Its well-balanced dryness
makes it a perfect aperitif or a versatile pairing with seafood and light appetizers. The complexity and finesse of this
champagne reflect the meticulous craftsmanship of the Gerbaux family.




