

Mains

Smoked Tomahawk Beef Steak			
Signature Beer Can Chicken			
Beef Hanger Steak			
Mussels Pot Cream Sauce Tomato Sauce White Wine Sauce	24		
Seasonal Seafood Specials Snapper, Stingray, Squid Kindly enquire with our staff	28		
Watermelon Steak	24		

Bites

Oysters	22	36
Candied Bacon	12	
Antipasto Bites	10	
Baked Potato	6	

Skewers

Prawns	12
Asparagus	10
King Oyster Mushrooms	10
Eggplant	10
Shitake Mushrooms	10

Beers

Asahi Dry / Asahi Black (Half Pint)	10 hh 12
Asahi Dry / Asahi Black (Full Pint)	14 hh 16
Rocky Ridge Draught Lager	14
Craft Beers (Seasonal Range)	18

Non Alcoholic

Soft Drinks	5
Juices	6
Red Bull	6
Acqua Panna	10
San Pellegrino	10





Whiskies	Gls	Btl				BtI
Jameson	12	138	Macallan Double	Cask 1	2	268
Jack Daniel's		158	Macallan Classic			338
Monkey Shoulder	14	158	Macallan Harmor	ıy		388
Chivas 18		208	Royal Salute 21			388
Glenfiddich 12		228	Hibiki Harmony			388
Glenlivet 12	14	238	Macallan Double Cask 15		5	428
Glenlivet 15		268	Macallan Rare Cask			788
Gin	Btl		Cognac		BtI	
Gordon's	158		Martell VSOP		188	
Hendricks	188		Henessy VSOP		208	
Malfy	188		Martell Cordon B	leu	468	
Monkey 47	188					
			Liqueurs		Btl	
Rum	BtI		Nocturne Noir		208	
Sailor Jerry	158		Vodka	Gls	Btl	
Toquilo			Absolut	12	158	
Tequila	GIS B	tl	Belvedere		198	
Codigo 1530	16 2	08		1	}	



Red Wines GIS Btl

House Red 14 78

Mission Sud Cabernet Syrah IGP OC

78

Alcohol: 13.5% Region: Languedoc-Roussillon, France Grape Varieties: Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah

Tasting Notes:

A rich and full-bodied profile, with a deep ruby color and robust flavors. The nose reveals intense aromas of blackberries, black currants, and plum, intertwined with subtle notes of spice, leather, and a touch of smokiness. Well-structured on the palate, a harmonious blend of ripe dark fruits, hints of pepper, and a velvety tannin texture. The mid-palate is bold yet smooth, leading to a long, elegant finish with lingering notes of dark chocolate and vanilla.

Brunilde Di Menzione Primitivo Di Manduria DOC

118

Alcohol: 14.5% Region: Manduria, Puglia, Italy Grapes Variety: 100% Primitivo

Tasting Notes:

A deep ruby red color with garnet hues, showing its richness and maturity. The nose reveals intense aromas of ripe blackberries, plums, and dark cherries, subtle hints of chocolate and spice. A full-bodied and smooth palate, flavors of jammy black fruits, licorice, and a touch of black pepper, balanced by soft tannins. The finish is long and warm, leaving lingering notes of dried fruit and cocoa.

Limited Edition 10 Vendemmie N.V., Tenuta Uliss

118

Alcohol: 14.5% Region: DOC Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Abruzzo, Italy Grapes Variety: Montepulciano

Tasting Notes:

A fresh and youthful nose with remarkable complexity. An intense mix of dark and red fruits, grape, orange, graphite on a background of salty caramel, earthiness and fennel. As the wine starts breathing, a wealth of spices like mastic, liquorice, allspice, and mahalepi is revealed. A unique structure and finesse with exceptional balance. Full bodied with high acidity and high silky tannins. The finish is complex and lingering.

RIPASSO SUPERIORE DOC CLASSICO 2019

118

Alcohol: 13.5% Region: Veneto, Italy Grapes Variety: Corvina, Rondinella, and Molinara

Tasting Notes:

This wine is fermented on the skins of Amarone grapes according to the ancient technique of "Ripasso". Following subsequent aging in oak barrels for a period of 12 months, it is aged in the bottle for another 6 months. This Ripasso is a luxurious ruby red with intense hints of spice and red fruits. It has a velvety and full body with soft tannins and an elegant finish. As the wine breathes, it reveals hues of cinnamon, herbs and leather.

Renato Ratti Barolo Marcenasco 2018

148

Alcohol: 14% Region: PIEDMONT, ITALY Grapes Variety: NEBBIOLO

Tasting Notes:

Marcenasco is the classic Barolo of Ratti, a blend of several vineyards in Annunziata and La Morra; while it does display the typical round tannins of this commune, it is lighter on the palate and leaner in its finish than the winery's two single vineyard Barolo. The aromas are highlighted by notes of morello cherry, wild strawberry, redcurrant and cumin, while brown spice notes dominate the finish.



MENU



White Wines

GIs Btl

House White

14 78

Charles Larimont VDF

78

Alcohol: 11% Rec

Region: France Grapes Variety: Sauvignon Blanc

Tasting Notes:

This white wine presents a pale yellow color with a slight greenish hue, indicating its freshness. The nose is bright and aromatic, offering citrus notes of lemon and lime, complemented by subtle hints of green apple and white flowers. On the palate, it is crisp and light, with refreshing acidity that brings out flavors of citrus, pear, and a touch of minerality. The mid-palate is smooth and well-balanced, providing a lively mouthfeel. The finish is clean and zesty, leaving a refreshing, fruity aftertaste. Its vibrant acidity makes it an excellent choice for easy sipping.

Txakoli Primo (Spain) White Txakoli (Sparkling)

88

Alcohol: 11.5%

Region: Spain

Grapes Variety: Hondarribi Zuri

Tasting Notes:

Txakoli is Spain's answer to Vinho Verde, but a drier and with a dash more spritz. Txakoli is a young and fruity wine of modest alcohol, balancing acidity, and medium carbonation. Pure, clean, racy, spritzy, and packed with truly mouthwatering acidity and lemon/lime freshness, this wine springs around your mouth like crazy, showing you bitter lemon, tart melon, almond...all in a light, piquant, salty-sea-air kind of way that just says: "let's party". As a tiny column of bubbles dissipates in the glass, lemon, fresh basil and nasturtium aromas waft upward. Lemon, Valencia orange and lime zest flavors are joined by notes of chopped basil, parsley and lavender that linger into an incandescent finish.

Champagne

Btl

Champagne Gerbaux Extra Brut, L'Empreinte de Raymond

158

Alcohol: 12% Region: Marne Valley Champagne, France Grapes Variety: 20% Chardonnay, 30% Pinot Noir, 50% Meunier

Tasting Notes:

This extra brut champagne reveals a vibrant and refined palate, characterized by its crisp acidity and delicate mousse. Aromas of green apple, citrus, and brioche are complemented by subtle notes of almond and white flowers. On the palate, it showcases flavors of lemon zest, pear, and a hint of minerality, leading to a long, clean finish. Its well-balanced dryness makes it a perfect aperitif or a versatile pairing with seafood and light appetizers. The complexity and finesse of this champagne reflect the meticulous craftsmanship of the Gerbaux family.